
Std From To Achiever's Day

III to V Mon 30.06.2025

VI to X  Fri   04.07.2025

Std From To Achiever's Day

III to V Thurs 25.09.2025

VI to X Tue 30.09. 2025

Std From To Achiever's Day

X Mon 10.11.2025 Fri     21.11.2025   Fri  05.12.2025

III to V Mon  15.12.2025

VI to IX Fri     19.12.2025

Std From To Achiever's Day

III to V Mon  09.03.2026 Wed    18.03.2026

VI to X Mon  23.02.2026 Mon   09.03.2026

Std X From To  Achiever's Day

Study Camp Mon   08.12.2025 Fri   19.12.2026

Preliminary Exam Mon   05.01.2026 Fri  16.01.2026 Sat   07.02.2026

Mon 30.03.2026

EVALUATION SCHEDULE :2025-26

2nd UNIT TEST 

Mon 08.12.2025

2nd  SEMESTER EXAM

Thurs 26.06.2025 Sat 19.07.2025

1st UNIT TEST 

1st SEMESTER EXAM

Wed  17.09.2025 Fri 17.10.2025

Sat 10.01.2026


